

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-00080	Version: 1			
Туре:	Resolution to be Presented		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	1/13/2023		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	२ऽ
On agenda:	1/24/2023		Final action:	1/24/2023	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution recognizing the Lompoc Veterans' Memorial Building Foundation for leadership in renovating the Lompoc Veterans' Memorial Building.				
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR HARTMANN				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order				
Date	Ver. Action	Зу	Act	ion	Result
1/24/2023	1 BOAR	D OF SUPERVISO	DRS Ad	opted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution recognizing the Lompoc Veterans' Memorial Building Foundation for leadership in renovating the Lompoc Veterans' Memorial Building.